
* Statement *

015   

GREEN LEAF ALERNATIVE SOLUTION

58 KYALAMI BOULEVARD          

KYALAMI BUSINESS PARK         

MIDRAND                       

                              

Vat No   : 4510269279     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

02/10/2023

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :          0.00

Opening Balance :      -5704.82

06/09/2023 TRANSFER                                          23668                       40000.00       -45704.82

           0.00        40000.00

**** Reg No: DD24FDGP ****

02/09/2023 TL# 1 #5723         149588    0/M                459497          791.97                      -44912.85

07/09/2023 TL# 1 #7            150082    0/M                459870          953.37                      -43959.48

12/09/2023 TL# 1 #4540         150614    0/M                460195          938.77                      -43020.71

21/09/2023 TL# 1 #1272         151073    0/M                460764          914.60                      -42106.11

29/09/2023 TL# 1 #8539         151567    0/M                461259          972.76                      -41133.35

        4571.47            0.00

**** Reg No: DN02SXGP ****

01/09/2023 TL# 1 #5060         165301    0/M                459450         1372.08                      -39761.27

15/09/2023 TL# 1 #6472         166095    0/M                460410         1021.24                      -38740.03

27/09/2023 TL# 1 #6993         166760    0/M                461101         1415.46                      -37324.57

        3808.78            0.00

**** Reg No: DV02DSGP ****

05/09/2023 TL# 1 #8556         154879    0/M                459699         1068.21                      -36256.36

13/09/2023 TL# 1 #4799         155267    0/M                460231         1337.43                      -34918.93

21/09/2023 TL# 1 #1305         156480    0/M                460770         1362.58                      -33556.35

        3768.22            0.00

**** Reg No: DY61NWGP ****

01/09/2023 TL# 1 #4850         253216    0/M                459425          732.61                      -32823.74

05/09/2023 TL# 1 #8788         253564    0/M                459739          523.26                      -32300.48

08/09/2023 TL# 1 #799          254143    0/M                459930          846.01                      -31454.47

14/09/2023 TL# 1 #5478         254724    0/M                460291          856.81                      -30597.66

20/09/2023 TL# 1 #349          255237    0/M                460676          824.54                      -29773.12

22/09/2023 TL# 1 #2612         255696    0/M                460899          779.75                      -28993.37

29/09/2023 TL# 1 #8347         256194    0/M                461236          853.50                      -28139.87

        5416.48            0.00

**** Reg No: EXV633GP ****

07/09/2023 TL# 1 #66           23096     0/M                459874         1493.38                      -26646.49

14/09/2023 TL# 1 #5755         33016     0/M                460329         1105.64                      -25540.85

19/09/2023 TL# 1 #9802         34115     0/M                460640         1335.58                      -24205.27

26/09/2023 TL# 1 #6859         35955     0/M                461075         1350.19                      -22855.08

        5284.79            0.00

**** Reg No: HD18PRGP ****

04/09/2023 TL# 1 #7551         94234     0/M                459579         1005.88                      -21849.20

21/09/2023 TL# 1 #1281         94792     0/M                460765          954.36                      -20894.84
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        1960.24            0.00

**** Reg No: JX79HZGP ****

15/09/2023 TL# 1 #6778         59175     0/M                460441         1597.06                      -19297.78

27/09/2023 TL# 1 #7086         59709     0/M                461110         1521.35                      -17776.43

        3118.41            0.00

**** Reg No: KBP725NW ****

27/09/2023 TL# 1 #7110         35025     0/M                461112          621.23                      -17155.20

         621.23            0.00

**** Reg No: KX31JNGP ****

05/09/2023 TL# 1 #8404         23935     0/M                459679         1662.55                      -15492.65

18/09/2023 TL# 1 #8917         25185     0/M                460546         2138.99                      -13353.66

        3801.54            0.00

**** Reg No: VGY572GP ****

02/09/2023 TL# 1 #5699         209352    0/M                459494         1234.01                      -12119.65

09/09/2023 TL# 1 #1581         209842    0/M                460003         1286.22                      -10833.43

14/09/2023 TL# 1 #5660         210337    0/M                460314         1245.44                       -9587.99

18/09/2023 TL# 1 #9242         201624    0/M                460587          794.77                       -8793.22

22/09/2023 TL# 1 #2162         211762    0/M                460863         1276.79                       -7516.43

        5837.23            0.00

Closing Balance :      -7516.43

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     -7516.43         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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